~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section
They Called Me Number OnBev Sellars Indigenous
21 Things You May Not KncBob Joseph Indigenous
Son of a Trickster (The TriclEden Robinson Indigenous
Call Me Indian: From the TriFred Sasakamoose Indigenous
From the Ashes: My Story oJesse Thistle Indigenous
Seeing Red: A History of NeMark Cronlund Anderson,Indigenous
Broken Circle: The Dark Le¢Theodore Fontaine Indigenous
DreadfulWater (DreadfulWzThomas King Indigenous
The Back Of The Turtle: A PThomas King Indigenous
Valley of the Birdtail: An Ind Andrew Stobo Snidermanindigenous
April Raintree Beatrice Culleton Mosionilndigenous
These Mountains Are Our SChief John Snow Indigenous
Peacemaker: Thanadelthur David A Robertson Indigenous
Treaty Promises, Indian Re:Harold Lerat Indigenous
Last Car to Elysian Fields: AJames Lee Burke Indigenous
The Kill Room (A Lincoln Rt Jeffery Deaver Indigenous
Making Love with the Land Joshua Whitehead Indigenous
Short History of the BlockadLeanne Betasamosake S Indigenous
Ceremony Leslie Marmon Silko Indigenous
Two-Spirit Journey: The AuiMa-Nee Chacaby Indigenous
House Made of Dawn Natachee Scott Momadaylndigenous
Homing Place: Indigenous eéRachel Bryant Indigenous
Four Pivots: Reimagining JuShawn A Ginwright Indigenous
Grounded Authority: The Al¢Shiri Pasternak Indigenous
Legacy: Trauma, Story, and Suzanne Methot Indigenous
Indians on Vacation: A NoveThomas King Indigenous
OhpikinvV¢wasowin/Growing Unknown Indigenous
Resurgence and Reconcilia'Unknown Indigenous

Restoring the Kinship WorldWahinkpe Topa (Four Arrindigenous
Stolen Life: The Journey of Yvonne Johnson,Rudy W Indigenous

Page 1

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA RE,
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Adult Graphic
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA RE,
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

store_price

$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$6.95
$6.25
$5.95
$3.95
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$4.25
$4.50
$6.95
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$5.50
$5.95
$8.53
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95



