

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section	location	store_price
~new~	They Called Me Number On	Bev Sellars	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	21 Things You May Not Know	Bob Joseph	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
~new~	Son of a Trickster (The Trickster)	Eden Robinson	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	Call Me Indian: From the Trail	Fred Sasakamoose	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	From the Ashes: My Story	Jesse Thistle	Indigenous	CANADA RE/	\$6.25
~new~	Seeing Red: A History of	NaMark Cronlund Anderson	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	Broken Circle: The Dark Leg	Theodore Fontaine	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$3.95
~new~	Dreadful Water (Dreadful)	WaThomas King	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	The Back Of The Turtle: A	Thomas King	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Valley of the Birdtail: An Ind	Andrew Stobo Sniderman	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	April Raintree	Beatrice Culleton	Mosionii	Indigenous FLOOR	\$5.95
	These Mountains Are Our S	Chief John Snow	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Peacemaker: Thanadelthur	David A Robertson	Indigenous	Adult Graphic	\$5.95
	Treaty Promises, Indian Re	Harold Lerat	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Last Car to Elysian Fields:	A James Lee Burke	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.25
	The Kill Room (A Lincoln R	Jeffery Deaver	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Making Love with the Land	Joshua Whitehead	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Short History of the Blockad	Leanne Betasamosake Sil	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Ceremony	Leslie Marmon Silko	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Two-Spirit Journey: The Aut	Ma-Nee Chacaby	Indigenous	CANADA RE/	\$6.50
	House Made of Dawn	Natachee Scott Momaday	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Homing Place: Indigenous	a Rachel Bryant	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Four Pivots: Reimagining Ju	Shawn A Ginwright	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$8.53
	Grounded Authority: The Al	Shiri Pasternak	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Legacy: Trauma, Story, and	Suzanne Methot	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Indians on Vacation: A Nov	Thomas King	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Ohpikin/\cwasowin/Growing	Unknown	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Resurgence and Reconcilia	Unknown	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Restoring the Kinship World	Wahinkpe Topa (Four Ar	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Stolen Life: The Journey of	Yvonne Johnson, Rudy W	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95